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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ruth Waller-Liddle     F3039          1/9    6:04    18:49.04
2     Ethan King             M1319         1/19    6:24    19:50.05
3     Joshua Morse           M2029          1/5    6:27    20:00.03
4     Rick Denning           M5059          1/7    6:40    20:42.01
5     Noah Zander            M1319         2/19    6:40    20:42.04
6     Stephen Carlson        M3039          1/8    6:45    20:55.08
7     Ben Zander             M4049         1/10    6:53    21:22.02
8     Caleb Skow             M1319         3/19    6:55    21:27.06
9     Lance Smith            M5059          2/7    6:55    21:28.01
10    Kent Woods             M5059          3/7    6:56    21:31.08
11    Alex Prelog            M1319         4/19    7:01    21:47.01
12    Justin Jaques          M1319         5/19    7:02    21:49.08
13    Taylor Ybarra          M2029          2/5    7:10    22:15.03
14    Joey Schultz           M1319         6/19    7:13    22:22.02
15    Madison Zander         F0112         1/14    7:27    23:06.04
16    Landon Horling         M1319         7/19    7:29    23:12.07
17    Cameron Stallings      M1319         8/19    7:29    23:13.09
18    Reid Schoonover        M0101         1/10    7:34    23:28.08
19    Connor Pepin           M1319         9/19    8:01       24:54
20    Tim Boggs              M4049         2/10    8:05    25:05.01
21    Jordan Perkins         M1319        10/19    8:16    25:39.02
22    Stacey Zander          F3039          2/9    8:19    25:48.03
23    Anthony Hudson         M4049         3/10    8:21    25:54.01
24    Stephen Cross          M1319        11/19    8:25    26:07.03
25    Aliyah Schoonover      F0112         2/14    8:26    26:09.03
26    Summer Elam            F4049          1/7    8:26    26:10.01
27    Caleb Schoonover       M4049         4/10    8:26       26:12
28    Matthew Johnson        M1319        12/19    8:28    26:16.09
29    Rachael De Graaf       F4049          2/7    8:31    26:24.08
30    Zachary Jordan         M0101         2/10    8:33    26:33.02
31    Cole Simon             M1319        13/19    8:33    26:33.07
32    Stephen Manthei        M1319        14/19    8:36    26:41.03
33    Trent Cooper           M2029          3/5    8:37    26:45.07
34    Allison Cooper         F2029          1/4    8:37    26:45.09
35    Andi Lieberman         F5059          1/5    8:42       27:00
36    Ethan Hill             M2029          4/5    8:44    27:06.02
37    Michal Jaques          M4049         5/10    8:47    27:16.08
38    Mary Kollars           F5059          2/5    8:59    27:53.07
39    Richard Weigt          M5059          4/7    9:04    28:08.04
40    Aubrey Bell            F0112         3/14    9:15       28:42
41    Nathan Meksch          M1319        15/19    9:15    28:42.09
42    Doug Bullock           M3039          2/8    9:16    28:47.02
43    Adelae Gamet           F0112         4/14    9:17    28:48.02
44    Precious Elam          F1319          1/3    9:23    29:06.03
45    Nathan Benedix         M1319        16/19    9:24    29:10.06
46    Jason Palmer           M4049         6/10    9:25    29:15.03
47    Adler Palmer           M0101         3/10    9:25    29:15.03
48    Ethan Pierce           M0101         4/10    9:26    29:17.05
49    Jason Meksch           M4049         7/10    9:30    29:28.09
50    Giavanna Spinuzzi      F0112         5/14    9:41    30:03.05
51    Tim Baumann            M4049         8/10    9:49    30:27.08
52    Jeremy Whitt           M3039          3/8    9:52    30:36.09
53    Tom Trujillo           M4049         9/10   10:02    31:08.04
54    Kendrick Pierce        M0101         5/10   10:13    31:44.04
55    Cory Hudson            F4049          3/7   10:22    32:09.05
56    Ashley Mayhugh         F3039          3/9   10:27    32:26.05
57    Cooper Jordan          M0101         6/10   10:27    32:27.07
58    Annaliese Jordan       F4049          4/7   10:28    32:30.01
59    Alexa Wesely           F0112         6/14   10:36    32:54.07
60    Andrew Burhoe          M2029          5/5   10:41    33:10.01
61    Julie Palmer           F3039          4/9   10:48    33:32.02
62    Gage Olsen             M3039          4/8   10:49       33:34
63    Cecil Olsen            M0101         7/10   10:49    33:34.02
64    Atticus Olsen                         0/0   10:49    33:34.03
65    Brad Spinuzzi          M3039          5/8   10:51    33:40.01
66    Kyla Borst             F2029          2/4   10:52    33:42.06
67    Sarah Wesely           F3039          5/9   10:52    33:45.06
68    Blake Spinuzzi         M0101         8/10   10:55    33:53.05
69    Aleya Carlson          F0112         7/14   10:55       33:54
70    Erin Pasold            F3039          6/9   10:55    33:54.09
71    Elmer Westra           M3039          6/8   10:58    34:03.03
72    Sam Steele             M6099          1/3   10:59    34:05.08
73    Amy Bauer              F4049          5/7   11:02    34:14.01
74    Joshua Navarro         M3039          7/8   11:02    34:14.02
75    Billy MacKey           M5059          5/7   11:06       34:28
76    Mackenzie Pepin        F2029          3/4   11:10       34:40
77    Joseph Pepin           M5059          6/7   11:10    34:40.01
78    Blaze Spinuzzi         M0101         9/10   11:12    34:46.05
79    Emi Gamet              F0112         8/14   11:13       34:49
80    Ellie Gamet            F0112         9/14   11:13    34:49.05
81    Aiden Moore            M1319        17/19   11:24    35:23.01
82    Keira Benedix          F0112        10/14   11:25    35:27.02
83    Fred Wagner            M6099          2/3   11:27    35:32.01
84    Sarah Gamet            F3039          7/9   11:33    35:52.08
85    Jared Gamet            M3039          8/8   11:34    35:53.06
86    Rene De Graaf          M5059          7/7   11:35    35:56.05
87    Kayla Weigt            F1319          2/3   11:49       36:41
88    Bethany Woods          F1319          3/3   11:49    36:41.01
89    Linda Lipsky           F5059          3/5   11:50    36:43.09
90    Chris Prelog           M1319        18/19   11:58    37:09.01
91    Kaden Pierce           M0101        10/10   12:10    37:47.03
92    Miabella Spinuzzi      F0112        11/14   12:16       38:05
93    Olivia Spinuzzi        F3039          8/9   12:16    38:05.02
94    Tabitha Woods          F4049          6/7   12:57       40:14
95    Shane Pierce           M4049        10/10   13:00    40:20.04
96    Abigail Bell           F0112        12/14   13:15       41:08
97    Emma Gerrard           F0112        13/14   13:15       41:08
98    Janell Benedix         F4049          7/7   14:06    43:47.07
99    Jeffrey Hashberger     M6099          3/3   14:19    44:28.08
100   Rose Hashberger        F5059          4/5   14:23    44:39.04
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101   Maryam Webster         F5059          5/5   14:40    45:32.09
102   Shay Webster           F0112        14/14   14:40    45:33.08
103   Alekin Jacobs          M1319        19/19   15:06    46:53.02
104   Alissa Twiss           F3039          9/9   15:52    49:14.08
105   Tashica Olsen          F2029          4/4   18:39    57:55.05
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